Description
The SK62521 provides robust protection for load
and source during overvoltage and overcurrent
events. The device continuously monitors the input
voltage, the input current, and environmental
temperature. In the event that an incorrect voltage
is applied at input, the output will clamp to 5.5V to
protect the load. If the input voltage ex-ceeds over-

Optional
RTS = 63.4kΩ
Ordering Information
Model
Package
Description
Temperature
Range
Packaging
Option
Marking
Information
SK62521C DFN-2x2-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
SK62521D DFN-2x2-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
SK62521E DFN-2x3-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
SK62521F DFN-2x3-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
SK62521G DFN-2x2-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
SK62521H DFN-2x2-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
SK62521K DFN-2x2-8L -40°C ~ 125°C 3000/Tape & Reel 2003XXXX
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
Pin Assignments
C/D
E/F